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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 6 karla, 100m flugsund Opinn
19.10.2024 - 11:06 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 53.92 Símon Elías Statkevicius SH 31.10.2022
Íslandsmet 52.53 Orn Arnarson SH Debrecen (HUN) 13.12.2007
Íslandsmet Unglinga 53.59 Sindri Thor Jakobsson IRB Stockholm (SWE) 11.11.2009
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 54.94 Birnir Freyr Hálfdánarsson SH Hafnarfjoerdur 12.11.2021

ÍM Opinn: 1:06.31;  - 18: 1:07.48  /  HM-A : 50.57  /  HM-B : 52.09  /  NM-A 18 +: 53.47;  14 - 17: 54.68  /  NM-B 18 +: 54.01;  14 -
17: 55.23
Stig: AQUA 2024

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

Opinn

1. Snævar Örn Kristmannsson 06 BREIÐ 1:01.13 477 ÍM ÍM 28.49 32.64
2. Daði Þór Friðriksson 07 SH 1:03.86 418 ÍM ÍM 29.21 34.65
3. Jón Ingvar Eyþórsson 10 BREIÐ 1:04.76 401 ÍM ÍM 29.21 35.55
4. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 ÍRB 1:04.98 397 ÍM ÍM 29.65 35.33
5. Oliver Kaldal 07 Ægir 1:05.39 390 ÍM ÍM 29.52 35.87
6. Huginn Leví Pétursson 09 BREIÐ 1:06.00 379 ÍM ÍM 30.63 35.37
7. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 1:06.70 367 ÍM 31.22 35.48
8. Viljar Fannarsson 10 Ármann 1:09.30 327 15.56 53.74
9. Julian Jarnutowski 10 ÍRB 1:09.41 326 32.21 37.20

10. Maciej Stefan Markowski 06 Stjarnan 1:09.77 321 29.37 40.40
11. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 ÍRB 1:11.85 294 33.58 38.27
12. Benedikt Már Þorvaldsson 10 ÓÐINN 1:16.07 247 35.57 40.50
13. Björn Elvar Austfjörð 11 ÓÐINN 1:19.90 213 37.27 42.63
14. Haraldur Marinó Kjartansson 09 SH 1:20.48 209 34.96 45.52
15. Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 UMFA 1:21.25 203 36.56 44.69
16. Jóhannes Gabríel Friðjónsson 11 Ármann 1:22.34 195 37.77 44.57
17. Halldór Ingi Ólafsson 13 SH 1:24.00 184 37.99 46.01
18. Eymar Ágúst Eymarsson 10 ÍA 1:28.18 159 39.60 48.58

ÓG. Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:28.02 39.26 48.76
8.3 - Bringusundsfótatök notuð

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Björn Elvar Austfjörð 11 ÓÐINN 1:19.90 213 37.27 42.63
2. Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 UMFA 1:21.25 203 36.56 44.69
3. Jóhannes Gabríel Friðjónsson 11 Ármann 1:22.34 195 37.77 44.57
4. Halldór Ingi Ólafsson 13 SH 1:24.00 184 37.99 46.01

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Jón Ingvar Eyþórsson 10 BREIÐ 1:04.76 401 ÍM ÍM 29.21 35.55
2. Huginn Leví Pétursson 09 BREIÐ 1:06.00 379 ÍM ÍM 30.63 35.37
3. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 1:06.70 367 ÍM 31.22 35.48
4. Viljar Fannarsson 10 Ármann 1:09.30 327 15.56 53.74
5. Julian Jarnutowski 10 ÍRB 1:09.41 326 32.21 37.20
6. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 ÍRB 1:11.85 294 33.58 38.27
7. Benedikt Már Þorvaldsson 10 ÓÐINN 1:16.07 247 35.57 40.50
8. Haraldur Marinó Kjartansson 09 SH 1:20.48 209 34.96 45.52
9. Eymar Ágúst Eymarsson 10 ÍA 1:28.18 159 39.60 48.58

ÓG. Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:28.02 39.26 48.76
8.3 - Bringusundsfótatök notuð

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Daði Þór Friðriksson 07 SH 1:03.86 418 ÍM ÍM 29.21 34.65
2. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 ÍRB 1:04.98 397 ÍM ÍM 29.65 35.33
3. Oliver Kaldal 07 Ægir 1:05.39 390 ÍM ÍM 29.52 35.87


